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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isabella Esquivel708
Bayshore Elite

9.200 9.650 9.3509.500 37.700
1 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Stephanie Becker735
West Valley

9.150 9.275 9.4259.200 37.050
2 4 3 1 2 

2 

Emerson Zmijewski716
CSC - Race

8.950 9.350 9.3509.225 36.875
3 3 2 3T 3 

3 

Michaela Vance710
Bayshore Elite

8.100 9.100 9.2009.175 35.575
11 6 4T 7 4 

4 

Catherine Zaretzki747
West Valley

8.000 9.375 9.2758.650 35.300
12 2 7 6 5 

5 

Oceane Lacasse709
Bayshore Elite

8.650 8.700 9.1258.600 35.075
6 9 8 8 6 

6 

Lucia Perea744
West Valley

8.550 8.850 8.9508.550 34.900
7 7 9T 10 7 

7 

Juliet Nelson714
CSC - Race

8.700 8.275 8.6759.175 34.825
4T 11 4T 12 8 

8 

Ana Svircic745
West Valley

8.425 9.175 8.8258.100 34.525
10 5 13 11 9 

9 

Emily Lei737
West Valley

8.475 7.700 9.3758.550 34.100
8 12 9T 2 10 

10 

Lucy Jameson704
AcroSports

8.700 8.775 8.6257.750 33.850
4T 8 15 13 11 

11 

Lexi Belideau711
CSC - Race

7.400 8.675 9.0508.450 33.575
15T 10 12 9 12 

12 

Eliana Sogge727
Monterey

7.400 7.325 8.1758.500 31.400
15T 14 11 15 13 

13 

Savanna Lyon724
Monterey

7.700 7.375 8.3257.950 31.350
13 13 14 14 14 

14 

Isabella Hinn751
Bayshore Elite

8.450 0.000 9.3009.075 26.825
9 15T 6 5 15 

15 

Alexa Warne750
AcroSports

7.650 0.000 7.1006.850 21.600
14 15T 16 16 16 

16 
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